



HYPERLINK POLICY

(i) Links to external websites/portals:

At many places in this Website, you shall find links including hypertext links or pointers to other websites/portals created and maintained by non-Bank/private organizations. Canara Bank is providing these links and pointers solely for your information and convenience. When you select a link to an outside website, you are leaving the Canara Bank's website and are subject to the privacy and security policies of the owners/sponsors of the outside website.

Canara Bank is not responsible for the contents, security and reliability of the linked websites and does not necessarily endorse the views expressed in them. Mere presence of the link or its listing on this website should not be assumed as endorsement of any kind. We cannot guarantee that these links will work all the time and we have no control over availability of linked pages.

The content, accuracy, opinions expressed and other links provided by these resources are not investigated, verified, monitored, or endorsed by Canara Bank. We are not in any way responsible for the content of any externally linked website or webpage. You use or follow these links at your own risk and under no circumstances shall Canara Bank be liable to any User for any loss, claim, liability or damages of any kind and/or any special, direct, incidental, punitive, exemplary or consequential damages incurred or suffered by you arising out of or in connection with your use of the link. Canara Bank is not a party to any contractual arrangements entered into between you and the provider of the external website unless otherwise expressly specified or agreed to by Canara Bank

Canara Bank cannot authorize the use of copyrighted materials contained in linked websites. Users are advised to request such authorization from the owner of the linked website.

Canara Bank does not guarantee that linked websites comply with Canara Bank Web Guidelines.





(ii) Links to our website by other websites

The appearance of a link at an external website to CANARA BANK website does not in any way mean that the said link was necessarily authorized by Canara Bank nor does it constitute any form of co-operation with or endorsement by, Canara Bank of such third party websites or contents therein. In no event CANARA BANK shall be liable to any User for any loss, claim, liability or damages of any kind and/or any special, direct, incidental, punitive, exemplary or consequential damages arising out of or in connection with such link.

You must always obtain the prior written approval of CANARA BANK before creating a hyperlink in any form from a third party website to any CANARA BANK website. CANARA BANK may or may not give such approval at its absolute discretion. In normal circumstances, we may only approve a hyperlink which displays plainly our name or website address. Any use or display of our logos, trade names and trademarks as a hyperlink shall require prior approval from the Bank and may be subject to a fee as CANARA BANK may determine at its absolute discretion. CANARA BANK is not responsible for the setup of any hyperlink from a third party website to any CANARA BANK website. Any links so set up shall not constitute any form of co-operation with, or endorsement by, CANARA BANK of such third party website. Any link to our website shall always be an active and direct link to our website and can be made directly to the relevant content / page of our website only and that no "framing" of our web page or content is allowed.